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
posit. Owner will pay water/sewer.
Call Nancy Schenk at 503-816-
4249. B07/16

Studio $350, 1 bed 1 bt, downstairs.
$450, 2 bed 1 bt, upstairs in 6-plex, on
Jefferson w/s/g pd, deposits & Refs
req. 866-305-6564 24 hr info. B07/16

Blue Heron Hollow. 2 + 3 bdrms
now available. All new appliances.
Water, sewer, garbage paid. Tax

diator. Call Diana Shera Taylor 503- credit. 503-429-6052. BTFN
397-5868. B06/18-08/06 Equal housing opportunity
REAL ESTATE FOR SALE REAL ESTATE FOR SALE REAL ESTATE FOR SALE

PRICED TO SELLNOW! BRING ALL OFFERS! Excellent
Opportunity to Be a Part of Historic Vernonia! This 1300SF
Quaint Country Cottage in City Limits Incl 3 BR 1 BA, Eating
Area, Fireplace, Skylight, Detached Garage and More, all on .23
Extra Large City Lot. Great 1 Time Home or Investment!
MUST SELL NOW! 1 Yr Hm Warr Incl! 420 Arkansas Ave.
Asking $129,000 or Best Offer! Home Sold “as-is”.

FIRST TIME ON MARKET! 1239 Elm Street. Quaint
Country Setting in City Limits! .46 ACRE Lot w/Move-in
Ready 1512SF 3 Bedrm 2 Bath Home & 24X36 Shop Wired
210/110 w/concrete flrs & loft. Spacious Home Incl Woodstv,
Electric Forced Air Heat, Ceiling Fans, W/W Carpets, Breakfast
Nook, Frig, Stove, Master Bath, Built-in China Cab, Den/Of-
fice, Sprinkler System, Garden area, Apple Tree, Rasberries,
Strawberries, Tool Shed, Wood Shed, Carport & More! ALL
REASONABLE OFFERS CONSIDERED! 1 Yr Hm Warr Incl

Asking $239,000
Patty Fogel, Broker
Direct 503-704-1381 |
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20001 SW Tualatin Valley Highway, Beaverton, OR 97006
Office 503-591-9921 e Fax 503-591-9944 fax ¢ Toll Free 866-591-9921
Each Office Independently Owned and Operated
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Ver

ponia Realty & Insuraneg

953 Bridge Street, Vernonia, OR 97064 * 503-429-6203
www.vernoniarealty.com

Real Estate Brokers: Rick Gardner, 503-720-6736 ¢ Steve Stanbrough, 503-367-4720

Ken & Helen Bateman, 503-429-1032 ¢ Gayle Rich-Boxman, 503-755-2905
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OVER 1 ACRE in the country wi/city services. This 2 year-
old 3 bdrm, 2 bath hm has Ig fenced yard, 24x30 shop 3 bdrms, 2 baths, great room, vaulted ceiling, skylights, 2
w/power, pellet stove, RV pad, covered patio......$299,900 car gar, covered front porch & lake amenities......$139,900

FINISH IT YOUR WAY. Custom ho

e w/over 1600 sq ft,

TWO SHADY, TREED lots w/cus-
tom updated Ig 2 bdrm, 2 bath
home w/nice deck. 2 blks from club-
house, beach & lake fun...$294,500

2400 SQ FT CUSTOM, new in
2006. This one of a kind builder’s
own home has 4 bdrms, 2.5 baths,

fireplace, hardwood and tile floors

Ry O DAYS A

plus upgrades galore. At beautiful
Fishhawk Lake................. $290,000

DOUBLE-WIDE with 3 bedrooms,
2 baths, front & back decks, large
carport on 2.41 acres.......$172,000

RIVERFRONT 2 bedroom cottage
on 1/2 acre with big carport, fruit
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trees and huge fir trees....$142,500

TREED & PRIVATE, near end of
country road. This 1.64 acres
awaits your new home....$75,000

OVER 1/2 acre divided into three
large lots. City services available, at
end of street..........cccun..... $65,000
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